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Burns Park Play Area 

1. How often do you visit the park?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Daily 25.0% 2

Weekly 37.5% 3

Monthly 37.5% 3

Never   0.0% 0

  answered question 8

  skipped question 0

2. Where do you live in relation to the park?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Across the street 12.5% 1

Within a 5 minute walk 75.0% 6

More than a 5 minute walk 12.5% 1

  answered question 8

  skipped question 0
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3. What’s your favorite activity at the park?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Basketball   0.0% 0

Tennis   0.0% 0

Using the play area 75.0% 6

Picnicking, reading, or other 

passive recreation
25.0% 2

Other   0.0% 0

  answered question 8

  skipped question 0

4. Do you visit the park with children?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 87.5% 7

No 12.5% 1

  answered question 8

  skipped question 0
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5. How old are the children?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

0-2 14.3% 1

2-5 57.1% 4

5-12 14.3% 1

12+ 14.3% 1

Other (please specify) 0

  answered question 7

  skipped question 1

6. What do you like about the play area?

 
Response 

Count

  7

  answered question 7

  skipped question 1

7. What aspect(s) of the play area would you like to see improved?

 
Response 

Count

  7

  answered question 7

  skipped question 1
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8. What type of play equipment would you like to see in a new play area? 

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Traditional (roofs, decks, etc.) 28.6% 2

Modern (circuit play, climbing, 

balancing, and spinning 

components, no decks)

14.3% 1

Net Structure (primarily climbing)   0.0% 0

Combination of 

(traditional/modern or 

traditional/net)

71.4% 5

Other (please specify) 

 
1

  answered question 7

  skipped question 1
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9. What additional elements would you like to see incorporated into the new play area? 

Please rank in order of preference. 

 
Most 

Preferred

Least 

Preferred

Rating 

Average

Response 

Count

Digging 0.0% (0)
0.0% 

(0)

16.7% 

(1)

33.3% 

(2)

0.0% 

(0)
50.0% (3) 4.83 6

Spinning 0.0% (0)
50.0% 

(3)

33.3% 

(2)

16.7% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 2.67 6

Spring toys 0.0% (0)
50.0% 

(3)

33.3% 

(2)

16.7% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 2.67 6

Climbing 83.3% (5)
0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

16.7% 

(1)
0.0% (0) 1.67 6

Balancing 33.3% (2)
66.7% 

(4)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 1.67 6

Swinging 66.7% (4)
33.3% 

(2)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 1.33 6

Other (please specify) 

 
3

  answered question 6

  skipped question 2
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10. What type of play surfacing would you like to see in the new play area?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Synthetic Turf   0.0% 0

Synthetic Resilient Surfacing 50.0% 3

Sand Combination (sand/turf, 

sand/rubber) - Please specify
50.0% 3

Specify Sand Combination 

 
4

  answered question 6

  skipped question 2

11. What would you like to see in addition to new play area equipment?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Picnic space 42.9% 3

Landscaping 100.0% 7

Additional Seating 57.1% 4

Additional shade 14.3% 1

Other (please specify) 

 
2

  answered question 7

  skipped question 1
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12. If you would like to be included on the Burns Play Area email list, please include your 

name and email address (optional).

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

First Name and Last Name 
 

100.0% 4

Email Address 
 

100.0% 4

  answered question 4

  skipped question 4
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Page 3, Q6.  What do you like about the play area?

1 wilderness Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM

2 Proximity to our house. Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM

3 It's close Oct 13, 2011 1:11 AM

4 closeness to our house Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM

5 the close proximity Oct 12, 2011 2:41 PM

6 convenience to where I live Oct 12, 2011 1:08 PM

7 My son loves the slide Oct 12, 2011 11:23 AM

Page 3, Q7.  What aspect(s) of the play area would you like to see improved?

1 visuals, like sculpture Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM

2 New, safer equipment. Cleanliness of the area can be improved greatly. Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM

3 I'm not sure what more could be done with the area at night regarding security,
but I always end up having to pick up broken beer bottles and pot bags before
letting my daughter play, maybe it would be a good idea to get rid of the sand.

Oct 13, 2011 1:11 AM

4 play ground toys, more seating Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM

5 the play equipment Oct 12, 2011 2:41 PM

6 playground toys updated, cleaned up a little more Oct 12, 2011 1:08 PM

7 The picnic area. Me and my family went to the park to just sit at the picnic area
and the tables are made in such a weird way that you cannot sit at them unless
you are either a child or weigh 100 pounds.

Oct 12, 2011 11:23 AM

Page 3, Q8.  What type of play equipment would you like to see in a new play area?
	

1 My son wants a "giant" slide! Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM
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Page 3, Q9.  What additional elements would you like to see incorporated into the new play area? Please rank in
order of preference. 

1 interactive art Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM

2 slides Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM

3 sliding, merry go round Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM

Page 3, Q10.  What type of play surfacing would you like to see in the new play area?

1 sand/turf Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM

2 sand/rubber Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM

3 sand rubber Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM

4 Sand/rubber Oct 12, 2011 11:23 AM

Page 3, Q11.  What would you like to see in addition to new play area equipment?

1 a community garden?? Oct 13, 2011 1:11 AM

2 water fountain Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM




