Burns Park Play Area



1. How often do you visit the park?

The violeting you visit the	o parkt	
	Response Percent	Response Count
Daily	25.0%	2
Weekly	37.5%	3
Monthly	37.5%	3
Never	0.0%	0
	answered question	8
	skipped question	0

2. Where do you live in relation to the park?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Across the street	12.5%	1
Within a 5 minute walk	75.0%	6
More than a 5 minute walk	12.5%	1
	answered question	8
	skipped question	0

3. What's your favorite activity at the park?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Basketball	0.0%	0
Tennis	0.0%	0
Using the play area	75.0%	6
Picnicking, reading, or other passive recreation	25.0%	2
Other	0.0%	0
	answered question	8
	skipped question	0

4. Do you visit the park with children?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	87.5%	7
No	12.5%	1
	answered question	8
	skipped question	0

5. How old are the children	?	
	Response Percent	Response Count
0-2	14.3%	1
2-5	57.1%	4
5-12	14.3%	1
12+	14.3%	1
	Other (please specify)	0
	answered question	7
	skipped question	1
6. What do you like about th	ne play area?	Response Count
		7
	answered question	7
	answered question skipped question	
7. What aspect(s) of the pla		7
7. What aspect(s) of the pla	skipped question	7
7. What aspect(s) of the pla	skipped question	7 1 Response
7. What aspect(s) of the pla	skipped question	7 1 Response Count

8. What type of play equipment would you like to see in a new play area?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Traditional (roofs, decks, etc.)	28.6%	
Modern (circuit play, climbing, balancing, and spinning components, no decks)	14.3%	
Net Structure (primarily climbing)	0.0%	
Combination of (traditional/modern or traditional/net)	71.4%	
	Other (please specify)	
	answered question	

1

skipped question

9. What additional elements would you like to see incorporated into the new play area? Please rank in order of preference.

	Most Preferred					Least Preferred	Rating Average	Response Count
Digging	0.0% (0)	0.0%	16.7% (1)	33.3% (2)	0.0%	50.0% (3)	4.83	6
Spinning	0.0% (0)	50.0% (3)	33.3% (2)	16.7% (1)	0.0%	0.0% (0)	2.67	6
Spring toys	0.0% (0)	50.0% (3)	33.3% (2)	16.7% (1)	0.0%	0.0% (0)	2.67	6
Climbing	83.3% (5)	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	16.7% (1)	0.0% (0)	1.67	6
Balancing	33.3% (2)	66.7% (4)	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0% (0)	1.67	6
Swinging	66.7% (4)	33.3% (2)	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0% (0)	1.33	6
						Other (pleas	e specify)	3

vered question 6	
pped question 2	

10. What type of play surfacing would you like to see in the new	play area?
--	------------

	Response Percent	Response Count
Synthetic Turf	0.0%	0
Synthetic Resilient Surfacing	50.0%	3
Sand Combination (sand/turf, sand/rubber) - Please specify	50.0%	3

Specify Sand Combination

answered question 6

> skipped question 2

11. What would you like to see in addition to new play area equipment?

	Responso Percent	
Picnic space	42.9%	6 3
Landscaping	100.0%	6 7
Additional Seating	57.19	6 4
Additional shade	14.39	ó 1

Other (please specify)

answered question 7 1

skipped question

2

12. If you would like to be included on the Burns Play Area email list, please include your name and email address (optional).

	Respons Percent	-
First Name and Last Name	100.0%	6 4
Email Address	100.09	6 4
	answered question	ո 4
	skipped question	n 4

Page 3, Q6. What do you like about the play area?		
1	wilderness	Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM
2	Proximity to our house.	Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM
3	It's close	Oct 13, 2011 1:11 AM
4	closeness to our house	Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM
5	the close proximity	Oct 12, 2011 2:41 PM
6	convenience to where I live	Oct 12, 2011 1:08 PM
7	My son loves the slide	Oct 12, 2011 11:23 AM

Page 3, Q7. What aspect(s) of the play area would you like to see improved?		
1	visuals, like sculpture	Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM
2	New, safer equipment. Cleanliness of the area can be improved greatly.	Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM
3	I'm not sure what more could be done with the area at night regarding security, but I always end up having to pick up broken beer bottles and pot bags before letting my daughter play, maybe it would be a good idea to get rid of the sand.	Oct 13, 2011 1:11 AM
4	play ground toys, more seating	Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM
5	the play equipment	Oct 12, 2011 2:41 PM
6	playground toys updated, cleaned up a little more	Oct 12, 2011 1:08 PM
7	The picnic area. Me and my family went to the park to just sit at the picnic area and the tables are made in such a weird way that you cannot sit at them unless you are either a child or weigh 100 pounds.	Oct 12, 2011 11:23 AM

Page 3	Q8. What type of play equipment would you like to see in a new play area?	
1	My son wants a "giant" slide!	Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM

Page 3, Q9. What additional elements would you like to see incorporated into the new play area? Please rank in order of preference.		
1	interactive art	Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM
2	slides	Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM
3	sliding, merry go round	Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM

Page 3, Q10. What type of play surfacing would you like to see in the new play area?		
1	sand/turf	Oct 17, 2011 7:15 PM
2	sand/rubber	Oct 17, 2011 3:40 AM
3	sand rubber	Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM
4	Sand/rubber	Oct 12, 2011 11:23 AM

Page 3, Q11. What would you like to see in addition to new play area equipment?		
1	a community garden??	Oct 13, 2011 1:11 AM
2	water fountain	Oct 12, 2011 7:25 PM